ECO-FRIENDLY  |  SOCIALLY RESPONSIBLE  |  DESIGNED IN CALIFORNIA
Table of Contents
HOW TO ORDER/EZ ORDER ............................................................................................................................................. 4
RETAIL DISPLAY PACKAGES  .......................................................................................................................................... 6
ECO-PROCESS POLARIZED SUNGLASSES .................................................................................................................... 8
ECO-SUSTAINABLE SUNGLASSES  .............................................................................................................................. 22
ECO-PROCESS + ECO-SUSTAINABLE BI-FOCAL SUN TINTED READERS ....................................................................42
ECO-PROCESS + ECO-SUSTAINABLE READERS & BLUE LIGHT FILTERING LENS GLASSES ................................... 48

1,500,000+ PAIRS DONATED
BLUE PL A NE T ECO - E Y E W E A R  3
How to Order:
Ready to Order?
We are here to help!  You can email your order to us, place your order online or give us a call!
EMAIL: orders@blueplaneteyewear.com   VISIT: blueplanetwholesale.com    CALL:  800.543.9802
Opening Order Minimum  $200
Re-order Minimum  $150
For more information on our warranty, shipping and back order policies
please visit our website www.blueplanetwholesale.com
1
Choose a display package:
Either use our money-saving EZ Order program that offers a curated
assortment of our best-selling styles from each product category OR
select the individual styles that you love from each product category.
2
Choose your styles:
We have 9 packages that offer a beautiful display for your store, a
wonderful array of eyewear and most importantly maximized profits.
3 We will happily pack and ship your order ASAP
Shipments are sent from our warehouse in Carpinteria, CA
4 Thank you!
We appreciate your business.
4  b lueplanet wholesale .com
BP601EZ
PRICE PER PIECE  $21.60
SEE CATALOG PAGES 22-41
Eco-Sustainable
Polarized Sunglasses
BP604EZ
PRICE PER PIECE  $12.60
SEE CATALOG PAGES 58-67,  72-81
Eco-Sustainable Blue
Light Filtering Lens
BP600EZ
PRICE PER PIECE  $16.20
SEE CATALOG PAGES 8-21
Eco-Process
Polarized Sunglasses
BP603EZ
PRICE PER PIECE  $12.60
SEE CATALOG PAGES 48-57
Eco-Process Blue Light
Filtering Lens
BP602EZ
PRICE PER PIECE  $12.60
SEE CATALOG PAGES 42-47
Sun Tinted
Bifocal Readers
BP606EZ
PRICE PER PIECE  $12.60
SEE CATALOG PAGES 68-71
Eco-Sustainable
Readers
EZ ORDER
PROGRAM
SAVE 10% when you order our EZ sku’s from each product category!
We pre-assort our best selling styles by the dozen for an EZ order!
12pc minimum order per sku.
BLUE PL A NE T ECO - E Y E W E A R  5
BP Retail Display Packages
Retail display packages even easier and more affordable than ever for 2021!
Beautiful and functional displays are FREE with a cost-effective buy in, high quality eyewear price
marked with a 2.5x MSRP and unparalleled customer service to ensure your order is delivered
accurately and efficiently!  Get a retail display package in your store(s) today!
BP1064
BLUE PLANET ECO-EYEWEAR BLUE
LIGHT GLASSES & READER PACKAGE
• H 77" X D 13" X W 15"
 (INCLUDES THE SIGN ON TOP)
• 76PCS BLUE LIGHT GLASSES
 & BLUE LIGHT READERS
• 76PC TWO-SIDED ACRYLIC